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
BROKERS OPEN THURSDAY 10-2PM

2515 BOULDER ROAD, ALTADENA 

OFFERED AT $3,500,000

AARON KIRMAN
PRESIDENT, ESTATES DIVISION

RICARDO JULIANII
ESTATE AGENT

424.249.7162
aaronkirman.com

424.248.7828
ricardojulianiiochoa@gmail.com
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

1450 HARRIDGE DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS 

OFFERED AT $2,650,000

AARON KIRMAN
PRESIDENT, ESTATES DIVISION

VERNA HELBLING
DIRECTOR, ESTATES DIVISION

424.249.7162
aaronkirman.com

310.849.2485
vernahelbling1@gmail.com
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1200 BENEDICT CANYON DRIVE
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS

Offered at $4,695,000 

Open Tuesday 11-2

310.720.3524
JOSH@JOSHFLAGG.COM
WWW.JOSHFLAGG.COM

CalDRE# 01470467 Fine Estates®

Absolutely the best deal North of Sunset 
in the City of Beverly Hills. This Paul 
Williams home is located in the estates 
section of lower Benedict Canyon Drive. 
The 5 bedroom, 6 bathroom home sits on 
just under 15,000 square feet of land and 
has a lovely pool. Magnificent moldings 
and casings adorn each room. This is the 
lowest priced home in 90210!
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T H E W I L L I A M S E S T A T E S . C O M  |   @ W I L L I A M S A N D W I L L I A M S  |  D R E # 0 1 7 7 4 2 8 7  |  D R E # 0 1 4 9 6 7 8 6

BRANDENWILLIAMS@MAC.COM
RAYNI@THEWILLIAMSESTATES.COM

310.691.5935 OFFICE  |  310.776.0737 CELL

BRANDEN WILLIAMS

RAYNI WILLIAMS

B E V E R LY  H I L L S  |  $ 1 0 , 7 9 5 , 0 0 0
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2096 Topanga Skyline Drive | Topanga
$2,295,000 | 2BD  2BA | 2096topangaskyline.com 

Marmol Radziner hilltop retreat with stunning canyon views

©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 01836830

AREN AFSHARIAN
310.200.9323 | AREN@HILTONHYLAND.COM
DRE 01928144

NEW LISTING
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2501 Bowmont Dr | Beverly Hills
$2,999,000 | 4BD  7BA | 4,344 SQ FT

Celebrity hideaway in Beverly Hills PO, reminiscent of an Italian Villa.  

©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 01836830

HEATHER BOYD
310.994.3140 | HBOYD@HILTONHYLAND.COM
DRE 01836830

OPEN TUE 11-2PM
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5 BEDS  |  7 BATHS  |  APPROX. 5,720 SQ. FT.  |  APPROX. 10,750 SQ. FT. LOTSHERMAN OAKS  |  $3,175,000

14953 SUTTON STREET

JAMES HARRIS  James@TheAgencyRE.com  |  424.400.5915  |  LIC. # 01909801

DAVID PARNES  DParnes@TheAgencyRE.com  |  424.400.5916  |  LIC. # 01905862

JEN WINS TON  JWinston@TheAgencyRE.com  |  424.230.7792  |  LIC. # 01522987 THEAGENCYRE.COM An international associate of Savills

New Listing - Open Tuesday & Friday 11-2pm & Sunday 2-5pm
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5 BEDS  |  4 BATHS  |  3,850 SQ. FT.  |  10,785 SQ. FT. LOTGLENDALE  |  $1,749,000

513 CUMBERL AND ROAD

JAMES HARRIS  James@TheAgencyRE.com  |  424.400.5915  |  LIC. # 01909801

DAVID PARNES  DParnes@TheAgencyRE.com  |  424.400.5916  |  LIC. # 01905862

JEN WINS TON  JWinston@TheAgencyRE.com  |  424.230.7792  |  LIC. # 01522987 THEAGENCYRE.COM An international associate of Savills

New Price - By Appointment Only
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

This award-winning contemporary home, designed by Zoltan Pali of SPF:architects and built by Dugally Oberfeld, is offered for the first time ever. 

Located on L.A.’s Bird Streets, the fully-automated residence showcases museum-quality construction and exquisite interiors. Sliding walls of glass 

take full advantage of sweeping city and ocean vistas, fostering a seamless connection to phenomenal grounds by Andrea Cochran, including dining 
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

Flooded with natural light through large windows, an open floor plan is ideal for entertaining and graceful living. This sophisticated residence 

features bamboo wood floors, recessed lighting, and ample closets and storage. Situated in the rear of the building, enjoy a quiet and peaceful 

atmosphere. A fantastic opportunity in the center of the city.

CONTEMPORARY OASIS IN WEST HOLLYWOOD

$899,000  |  2 BEDS | 2 BATHS | 1,340 SQ. FT. | 7,756 SQ. FT. LOT

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

DAN WEISER
Dan.Weiser@TheAgencyRE.com
424.285.1958
LIC. # 01757150

NEW LISTING
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

1155 S. GRAND AVENUE #2011  |  SOUTH PARK
$1,925,000  |  2 BEDS  |  2.5 BATHS  |  2,320 SQ. FT.

645 W. 9TH STREET #435  |  SOUTH PARK
$765,000  |  2 BEDS  |  2 BATHS  |  1,190 SQ. FT.

1855 INDUSTRIAL STREET #712 - 713  |  ARTS DISTRICT
$2,500,000  |  2 BEDS  |  2 BATHS  |  3,218 SQ. FT.

645 W. 9TH STREET #200  |  SOUTH PARK
$850,000  |  2 BEDS  |  2 BATHS  |  1,310 SQ. FT.

645 W. 9TH STREET #503  |  SOUTH PARK
$799,000  |  2 BEDS  |  2 BATHS  |  1,090 SQ. FT.

KERRY MARSICO
Kerry.Marsico@TheAgencyRE.com
213.700.6515
LIC. # 01456415

EXCLUSIVE
LUXURY HOMES
in Downtown Los Angeles
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331 N. Kilkea Drive
3 bd 2.5 ba + guest house

Listed at $2,499,000

JENNA COOPER
323.481.0644      jennacooperla@gmail.com

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (0199 1628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.
All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only.  Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes 
in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice.  No statement is made as to accuracy of any description.  All measurements and square footages are approximae.  Exact 
dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer.  This is not intended to solicit property already listed.  Jenna Cooper CalBRE# 01352710 

SOPHISTICATED STYLE | AMAZING LOCATION | OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

Spanish style, fabulous floor plan + unbeatable location are on display in this 3+2.5 w guesthouse + spa! Superbly 
updated, this centrally-located Spanish home boasts unparalleled walkability in LA. This house achieves a perfect 
balance of original character + modern amenities, expertly executed for today’s living. Dramatic living room features 
a picture window + raw exposed beams. Formal dining room leads to a gourmet kitchen w a breakfast nook to start 
the day. Continue from both the dining room or the kitchen to an open family room w a fireplace + French doors that 
open to the backyard. A master suite w curved windows, an attached bonus room + marble bathroom, as well as 
two bedrooms (one is currently being used as a closet) separated by a full bath complete the floor plan. In the back-
yard, find a lounge area w an in-ground spa. A detached guest suite gives visitors their own space to unwind. This is 
the house you have been waiting for - it will not last. Hurry!     jennacooperla.com/331kilkea
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Open House 

Tuesday 4/17
11 am–2 pm

905 South Burnside Avenue
Miracle Mile
$2,350,000
4 Bed | 4.5 Bath | 2,970  Sq Ft

Andrew Rhoda
213.915.8879
andrew.rhoda@compass.com
CalBRE 01879250

Entertain with Ease 
from Day to Night

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is 
subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services 
of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.
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